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
 Salesperson

Courtney Frasier
585-590-9823

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Dave Sevenski
585-590-2910
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Deborah Carpenter-Fraass
716-998-0039
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Casey Tuohey
585-590-0896

Real Estate 
Salesperson

Paula Blackwood
716-940-2414
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Tim Smith
585-216-5077
Real Estate 
Salesperson

Karen Kautz
585-409-8547

Real Estate 
Salesperson
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$59,900! MULTI-FAMILY! 
Medina; 2 studios; 2 full with 
2 bdrms & 3 bdrms. Great 
opportunity! ML# R1023876

$104,900! 
COMMERCIAL! 

Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking 
spaces! ML# R1009980

$340,000! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; 
Waterfront! 2 bedroom guest house; 2 
garages and a pole barn! ML# R320501

2                     4                     8                  12                  16                  20

$74,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; 
Call for more information! ML# 
R288685

$149,900! MULTI-FAMILY! 
Brockport; Bdrms: 1 ea.; Baths: 
1 ea.; Great income opportunity! 
ML# R1004200

$109,900! LAND! 
Gaines; 49 acres of desirable wooded 
land w/a stream! 300 trees marked 
for lumbering! ML# R293881

$49,900! CAPE COD! 
Stafford; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Whimsical, cozy, country farmhouse 
on 1.19 acres! ML# R1010284

$129,900! 
COMMERCIAL! 

Albion; 1,363 sq. feet with 10 parking spaces! 
Great location! ML# R1025498

$24,900! LOT! 
Albion; 4.2 acres ideal for your dream 
home or a great opportunity for investing 
in a Patio Home Development!  ML# 
R1015927

$145,900! COLONIAL!
Kendall; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Half-Baths: 2; 4.85 acres! 
R1017595

$64,900! RANCH! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; .55 acres; 
1 car detached garage; Very well 
maintained! ML# R1021553

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 
1; Anthony Wynn ML# R319658

$94,999! RANCH! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; 2 car 
attached garage! Great location! 
ML# R1013477

$219,000! ITALIANATE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 
acres near Point Breeze! ML# 
R307102

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

CALL LORRAINE OAKLEY! CALL ANTHONY WYNN!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL ILENE BENFER!
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 CABLE
FREE CABLE
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2-Bedroom Apartments
In park-like wooded setting

Air Conditioned • Carpeting • Mini Blinds
 Updated Appliances • Laundry Facilities  

Low Utilities • Playground
$530

M-F, 10-4
345 Crimson Drive • Albion

589-4566

MINI STORAGE
Clean • Secure • 10 x 5 to 10 x 20

$565

Richard Hellert, 
Broker 

716-471-5081

260 E. Park St., Albion • $57,000

Open HOuse 
Sat., March 4 • 1-3 p.m.
 Let Georgette show you how to buy this 
3-bedroom, 2-bath for less than your rent. 
Features: eat-in kitchen, newer furnace, 

water heater, air conditioning. Inspect this next Saturday. 
Georgette Stockman • 585-332-8635

12412 Barnum Lane #44, Lyndonville  • $155,000
 Awaiting summer is easier in this 
4-bedroom lakefront home. Large lot with 
bonus cottage. Discover Lake Ontario 
living.

FOR SALE: Clarendon area. Large 
4-bedroom home. 1.90 acres, 
barns and out buildings, priced in 
the $90’s, won’t last long. Call today 
and make it yours. Early Sunrise 
Realty LLC. 585.638.0020.

1-bedroom for rent in Medina: 
Heat, water, stove & fridge included. 
Not Section 8 approved. No pets. 
585.455.0170.

New Listing: 249 South Main St., 
Albion. Spacious 1-bedroom apt., 
lower. Private parking. $495/month 
plus utilities. Security deposit & first 
month rent required. Not Section 8 
approved. 585.765.5138.
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
w/dressing rm and cedar closet, 
gorgeous wood-paneled FR, 1st-
fl oor laundry and 2-car garage. 
B1007687 - $174,900 - 2 BR/2.5 
BA - Maureen S Walck* c: 716-
622-2298

NEWFANE, 1645 Lockport Olcott 
Rd #2 - Quiet senior park near 
the lake. 2 bdrms, 1 bath, new 
windows throughout, includes 
appliances and furniture that is in 
the property and window A/C unit. 
Lot rent includes water and sewer! 
Need park approval! B508060 - 
$19,900 - 2 BR/1 BA - Edith A 
Hoffmeister* 585-737-0713

GASPORT, 8125 State St. Enjoy 
your summers fi shing or watching 
the boats go by. Home has many 
built-in dressers and closets. 
Garage has plenty of storage for 
all your recreational equipment 
plus extra living work space 
potential! B1024360 - $79,000 
- 4 BR/1 BA - Tammy Kavney 
Rose* c: 716-392-3520

GASPORT, 4671 Gasport Rd. 
Starter home on country lot 
with three bedrooms and one 
bath! Updated roof and large, 
fenced yard. B1006441 
- $57,500 - 3 BR/1 BA - 
David VanSchoonhoven** 
c: 716-622-7629

NEWFANE, 1990 Lockport Olcott 
Rd. Three-bdrm ranch overlooks 
18 Mile Creek w/updated windows, 
furnace, A/C, kitchen and bath! 
Family rm features hdwd fl rs 
and cathedral ceiling, deck, 
above-ground  pool and includes 
appliances and tractor! B1023383 
- $135,000 - 3 BR/1BA - June E 
Spencer* 716-417-4819

DAWN
FOX*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

DAVID B 
CALLARD* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NIAGAGA COUNTY

5665 S.Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

FOR RENT: Newly remodeled 
2-bedroom half a house in Kent. 
New appliances,   w/w carpet, w/d 
hookups, Albion School District. 
Available immediately. $675 plus. 
585.682.3119 or 585.451.8419.

Albion 2 Bedroom
Nicely updated, affordable & 
clean 2-bedroom apartment. 
Please call 585.200.0350 for 
details.

Say you saw it in the Lake 
Country Pennysaver!

FOR SALE: Waterport, near Lake 
Alice. Walk to the fishing hole 
everyday from this 4-bedroom 
home. Many updates, deal fell 
thru now is your chance to 
own this lovely home. $79,900 
makes it yours. Special payment 
arrangement possible with new 
financing plans. Very affordable. 
Call today to see. Early Sunrise 
Realty LLC. 585.638.0020.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

MEDINA: Spacious 2-bedroom 
apt. Appliances, laundry hookup. 
No pets/smoking. A MUST SEE! 
585.735.3071.

Furnished Apt
Fully furnished, clean, affordable 
apartment available in Albion. 
Options for short- and long-term 
leases.  Please call 585.200.0350 
for details.

FOR SALE: Modern split level 
available. 4-bedrooms, family 
room, large living room, 1st-
floor laundry. Still time to choose 
carpeting. Special financing 
available on this home. Hardwood 
floors, 1-full bath, 2-half baths. 
Call  Early Sunrise Realty LLC. 
585.638.0020 today to see.

2-bedroom apartment for 
rent in Medina country. Stove, 
fridge & water included. No pets. 
585.455.0170.

Now Available: 11 State St., 
Middleport on Erie Canal.  
1-bedroom, newly remodeled 
includes water, $495/month plus 
security deposit. Not Section 8 
approved.  585.765.5138.

AVAILABLE: Small upper 
1-bedroom apartment, Albion. 
References & security deposit 
required. No pets. 585.589.9423.

FOR RENT: Modern 1-bedroom 
apartment, Kendall area. Available 
March 1st. $575 plus electric. 
585.352.0814

FOR RENT
Main St., Albion. 1000 sq. ft. 
Full Service Hair Salon & 1100 
sq. ft. Office Space/ Storefront 
available. 585.356.9656.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

New Listing: 59 Main St., 
Middleport. Upper 1-bedroom, 
hot water and heat included, off-
street parking. 1st month’s rent & 
security deposit required. $575 per 
month. Not Section 8 approved.  
585.765.5138.

FOR SALE: 4-bedroom village 
colonial, rear wrap around porch, 
large yard, oversized kitchen 
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